CSS Office Supplies Outlet no. 1

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pkBR, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 07/10/2020

Sale Invoice No : COSOn1-1020-6

Purchase Transaction ID : 866
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Purchase Details: CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

Item Name Unit
Half Separator/Divider 1.00 0.00
Card Sheet 24.00 7.00
Plastic Rope Pcs 2.00 27.00
Deli Super Glue Tube (Trans.) (PCS) #(21811) Pcs 1.00 32.00
Face Mask 1.00 4.70
Rose Petal Ultra Soft Multi Colour Tissue Box Box 1.00 170.00
Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Blue 1.00 22.00
Signature Pen Blue Needle Tip Blue 2.00 6.20
S. Ideal Scotch Tape 2 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish) 5.00 56.00
Bliss Tissue Roll Large Rap Pcs 1.00 38.00
Leen Tissue Roll 2 Ply Rap Pcs 1.00 38.00
Toshiba Cell AA 2.00 14.82
Jel Pen Jet Flow 10.00 8.20
Jel Pen Jet Flow 10.00 8.20
Dollar Highlighter Blue 2.00 22.00
Osaka PVC Tape Pcs 1.00 22.50
Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Blue 1.00 22.00
Double Side Foam Tape (1 Inch) 1.00 35.00
Carbon Paper KCR Blue 8.00 3.00
UHU Tube 7ml 2.00 22.00
Plastic TT File 24.00 20.00
Tick Eraser Model 002 2.00 2.50
Copy 30 Pages (Math) Pcs 2.00 10.00
Copy 30 Pages (Urdu) Pcs 1.00 5.00
Envelope White 9x4 Pcs 3.00 1.00
Rose Petal Hijeen Tissue White unwrap Packet 1.00 80.00
Korona Box File 5.00 80.00
Punch Machine 1.00 175.00
Color Paper A4 Size (Blue) 200.00 0.80
Deli Stapler Machine 0325 1.00 148.00
Kangroo Staple Pin 24/6 Packet 1.00 23.00
Envelopes White A4 1.00 3.50

Qty Unit Price Amount
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Plastic Rope

Face Mask

Envelopes White 11x5

Face Mask

Signature Pen Blue Needle Tip Blue
Voucher Pad - Debit Voucher

Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Blue
Tempo Urdu Marker

Axent Gem Clip 36mm

Chanyi Cutter Blades Docro

S. Ideal Scotch Tape 1 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish)
Dollar Glue Stick 8Gram

Gimsa Elfy

Plastic Rope

Paper Copy A4 Size 70 Gram

Work Safe Correction Pen

Brown Packing Tape 3.0 inch 50 Yard
Dollar Ball Pen Note (F 0.7)

Rubber band 15gram

Dollar Ink Pot (Blue)

Total

Terms and Conditions

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Rim

1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
10.00
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1.00
1.00
1.00
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1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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6.20
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22.00
5.00

26.00
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28.00

24.00

12.00
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430.00

28.00

60.00
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15.00
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Approved By :
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3,838.84
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0.00 3,838.84

Maha Waris Khan
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